Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 033
e Funding Year is or 2024

Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

Requested

State FRN Amount

SLD Explanation

A&A
TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL LLC
(143030232)

A&A
TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL LLC
(143030232)

Aercor Wireless, Inc.
(143034134)

Aercor Wireless, Inc.
(143034134)

Aercor Wireless, Inc.
(143034134)

Millennium
Leadership
Christian
Academy
(17029365)

Millennium
Leadership
Christian
Academy
(17029365)

Greene County

Community
School
(16075837)

Greene County

Community
School
(16075837)

Greene County

Community
School
(16075837)

FL

FL

2499002434

2499002423

2499059418

2499059419

2499019618

MB

IC

IC

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$2,860.00 to $2,488.20
to...

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2499002423.001 was
for both Access Point
and Installation, A...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$497.64

$964.80

$41,761.31

$2,096.50

$41,761.31

$497.64

$964.80

$41,761.31

$2,096.50

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Aercor Wireless, Inc.
(143034134)

BorderLAN Inc.
(143046384)

Brantley Telephone
Co., Inc. (143001450)

Brantley Telephone
Co., Inc. (143001450)

Camden Telephone &
Telegraph Company,
Inc. (143001452)

Camden Telephone &
Telegraph Company,
Inc. (143001452)

(BEN)

Greene County
Community
School
(16075837)

Prescott Unified
School Dist 1
(143179)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

AZ

GA

GA

GA

GA

2499019626 BM

2499038343

2499047858

2499047886

2499048015

2499048000

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance Support
Services covered
multiple ...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/21/2022 to
03/22/2022 to agree
w...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/21/2022 to
03/22/2022 to agree
w...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$2,096.50

$13,971.41

$1,439.90

$1,439.90

$13,440.00

$14,400.00

Amount

$0.00

$13,971.41

$1,439.90

$1,439.90

$13,440.00

$14,400.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
. MR1:Approved as
Camden Telephone & E};risnillvff;ra submitted. MR1:The
Telegraph Company, S gtem Ty GA 2499047982 ITA Funded applicant did not $1,430.40 $1,430.40
Inc. (143001452) (1377023431) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:The establishing
Cap Rock Telephone Motley County FCC Form 470
Cooperative, Inc. Library TX 2499008091 ITA Funded Application Number $1,371.06 $1,371.06
(143002414) (141913) was changed from
None Found...
MR1:Approved as
Regina School submitted. MR1:The
aa‘évoggg’ggmem LLC  gystem/Towa IA 2499054037 BM Fufl‘éte , enrollment for BEN $3,291.07 $0.00
City (16021552) 59926 REGINA JR-SR
HS/I...
Charter Alliance College- _ . :
Communications Ready Public CA 2409059504 1A Funded not submitony RAL 37,290.24 37,290.24
Operating, LLC Schools 595 unde not su m It any $37, ) $37, )
(143050436) (16028461) corrections.
Charter Alliance College- zﬁfgrlrﬁtpggo;\//lef({ila};he
Communications Ready Public ded 1 d d :
Operating LG Schools CA 2499033598 [IA Funde apg 1gant id not $18,645.12 $18,645.12
(143050436) (16028461) ST
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
82§f§§nications North Country submitted.
Overating. LLC Library System NY 2499012206 IA Funded MRI1:FRN(s) modified $9,667.99 $9,667.99
(1%30504%6) (17002950) in accordance with a
RAL reque...
Millennium MR1:Approved as
Comcast Business Leadership submitted. MR1:The
Communications Christian FL 2499002372 ITA Funded applicant did not $372.00 $372.00
(143003990) Academy submit any RAL
(17029365) correctio...




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

(143035551)

Cox Nevada Telcom,
LLC (143017743)

Darien Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143001457)

Darien Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143001457)

Digital Synergy
Consulting Inc
(143036385)

Comcast IP Phone LLC

(BEN)

Taylor County
School District
(126763)

Taylor County
School District
(126763)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Rooted School
Las Vegas
(17036720)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Three Rivers
Regional Library
System
(17023431)

Slo Mission
Schools
(17002763)

GA

NV

GA

GA

CA

2499059507

2499059508

2499048029

2499036713

2499047944

2499047925

2499044813

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant did

not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The applicant did

not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$195.88

$88.46

$1,390.56

$11,808.00

$690.72

$690.72

$2,147.32

Amount

$195.88

$88.46

$1,390.56

$0.00

$690.72

$690.72

$2,147.32




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

E&E Educational
Services Inc.
(143038595)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

FiberNet
Communications LLC.
(143054408)

FirstLight Fiber, Inc.
(143026172)

Frontier West Virginia
Inc. (143001432)

Frontier West Virginia
Inc. (143001432)

Kajeet, Inc.
(143034849)

(BEN)

Way College,
Inc. (17037188)

Mount Airy City
School Dist
(126810)

Lincoln County
School District
(128815)

North Country
Library System
(17002950)

Taylor County
School District
(126763)

Taylor County
School District
(126763)

Mattoon School
District 2
(136339)

PR

NC

NY

IL

2499053442

2499008635

2499044816

2499012181

2499036904

2499059509

2499043437

IA

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for
BEN JONES
INTERMEDIATE -...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant
BEN 124666
NORWOOD PUBLIC
LIBRARY has bee...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
.001 was for both
Wireless data service
and equipment and
wa...

Amount

$4,950.00

$1,878.93

$155,227.43

$170,640.00

$2,080.00

$114.06

$11,636.98

Amount

$4,950.00

$1,878.93

$155,227.43

$170,640.00

$2,080.00

$114.06

$11,636.98




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Kajeet, Inc.
(143034849)

Kidwell, Inc.
(143053024)

Macro Connect, Inc.
(143032311)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Network Solutions,
Inc. (143005577)

Network Solutions,
Inc. (143005577)

NorthStar Technology
Services, LLC
(143037066)

(BEN)

Sierra Sands
Unif School Dist
(144013)

Daniel ] Gross
High School
(78550)

Advanced
Technology
Academy
(16048629)

South Bannock
Free Lib Dist
(142592)

Avon Comm
School
Corporation
(130261)

Avon Comm
School
Corporation
(130261)

The Kings
Christian School
(17035095)

CA

NE

MI

ID

IN

IN

NJ

2499052470

2499054577

2499031307

2499047938

2499035667

2499035773

2499054615

IA

IC

IC

BM

IC

BM

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2499052470.001 was
for both Wireless data
service and Equipm...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$81,948.90

$9,476.00

$162,564.55

$3,501.00

$82,230.71

$2,642.64

$4,800.00

Amount

$81,948.90

$9,476.00

$162,564.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

NTS Solutions, Inc.
(143037576)

Peoples
Communication, LLC
(143001132)

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Questivity Inc
(143036495)

Relcomm, Inc.
(143006035)

Sateo Inc dba

Sateo Inc dba

Microcom (143050829)

Microcom (143050829)

(BEN)

Bnos Bais
Yaakov (159872)

Forney Indep
School District
(140503)

Blackwater
School District
R 2 (137375)

Pendleton
School District
16r (145097)

Hebrew
Academy For
Special Children
(17027109)

Pribilof School
District
Consortium
(17011643)

Pribilof School
District
Consortium
(17011643)

NY

MO

OR

NY

AK

AK

2499046010

2499008597

2499025643

2499041154

2499039727

2499056610

2499056677

IA

IA

MB

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1: The FCC Form
470 that established
the competitive
bidding process for
this ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499041154.012 was
modified from Switch
t...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499039727.002 was
modifie...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$5,940.00

$5,299.20

$7,025.00

$119,789.28

$3,100.80

$49,111.20

$53,388.00

Amount

$5,940.00

$0.00

$0.00

$119,789.28

$0.00

$0.00

$53,388.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Sentinel Technologies,
Inc. (143008231)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

SKYRIDER
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143031192)

TechnologyLab, LLC
(143052320)

Total Infrastructure
Solutions (143045251)

Unite Private
Networks, LLC
(143029868)

Unite Private
Networks, LLC
(143029868)

(BEN)

Marana School
District 6
(143113)

Weld County
School District
Re-1 (142234)

Mount Olive
Christian School
(81305)

Journey
Community
Schools
(17026535)

Manteno School
District 5
(135816)

Alice King
Community
School
(16055987)

Alice King
Community
School
(16055987)

AZ

CO

LA

TN

NM

NM

2499028571

2499030979

2499047792

2499046092

2499007830

2499002115

2499002095

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of

Product for FRN Line
Item 2499028571.030

was modified from
Insta...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$54,313.80 to
$49,787.65 to remo...

MR1: The amount of
the funding request
was reduced from
$26,061 to $24,261
based...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499007830.005 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Connection for FRN
Line Item
2499002095.003 was
modified from Ot...

Amount

$1,028,943.44

$38,019.66

$10,311.21

$125,827.44

$24,259.67

$4,649.83

$3,763.73

Amount

$1,028,943.44

$0.00

$10,311.21

$125,827.44

$24,259.67

$4,649.83

$3,763.73




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Jp—
MR1:FRN Line Item
Unite Private Center School #2499056388.001 was
Networks, LLC District 58 MO 2499056388 IA Funded for both Fiber $97,801.34 $97,801.34
(143029868) (137152) Ethernet and Taxes
and USF ...
. MR1:The Service Start
Greenwich
Verizon Online LLC Township Date was changed
: NJ 2499037065 IA  Funded from 07/01/2024 to $755.09 $755.09
(143026397) School Dist 10/01/2024 to aqree
(123400) . g
wi...
_ Three Rivers MRlzThe Function for
Windstream Regional Libra FRN Line Item .001
Communications, LLC g Ty GA 2499047966 IA Funded was modified from $1,449.50 $1,449.50
(143030766) i Copper to Fiber to
(17023431)
agr...
MR1:Approved as
Yireh Networks Way College submitted. MR1:The
Services LLC Inc (170371'88) PR 2499053465 IC Funded Student Count for $6,332.50 $6,332.50
(143053343) ’ Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...
Yireh Networks Wav College MR1:The applicant did
Services LLC Incy(1703971'88) PR 2499059513 IA Funded not submit any RAL $4,725.00 $4,725.00
(143053343) ’ corrections.
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