Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 033
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A & A TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LLC (143030232)	Millennium Leadership Christian Academy (17029365)	FL	2499002434	МВ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$2,860.00 to \$2,488.20 to	\$497.64	\$497.64
A & A TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LLC (143030232)	Millennium Leadership Christian Academy (17029365)	FL	2499002423	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2499002423.001 was for both Access Point and Installation, A	\$964.80	\$964.80
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Greene County Community School (16075837)	IA	2499059418	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$41,761.31	\$41,761.31
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Greene County Community School (16075837)	IA	2499059419	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$2,096.50	\$2,096.50
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Greene County Community School (16075837)	IA	2499019618	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,761.31	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Greene County Community School (16075837)	IA	2499019626	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,096.50	\$0.00
BorderLAN Inc. (143046384)	Prescott Unified School Dist 1 (143179)	AZ	2499038343	IC	Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$13,971.41	\$13,971.41
Brantley Telephone Co., Inc. (143001450)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047858	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/21/2022 to 03/22/2022 to agree w	\$1,439.90	\$1,439.90
Brantley Telephone Co., Inc. (143001450)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047886	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/21/2022 to 03/22/2022 to agree w	\$1,439.90	\$1,439.90
Camden Telephone & Telegraph Company, Inc. (143001452)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499048015	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,440.00	\$13,440.00
Camden Telephone & Telegraph Company, Inc. (143001452)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499048000	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Camden Telephone & Telegraph Company, Inc. (143001452)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047982	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,430.40	\$1,430.40
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc. (143002414)	Motley County Library (141913)	TX	2499008091	IA	Funded	MR1:The establishing FCC Form 470 Application Number was changed from None Found	\$1,371.06	\$1,371.06
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Regina School System/Iowa City (16021552)	IA	2499054037	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 59926 REGINA JR-SR HS/I	\$3,291.07	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Alliance College- Ready Public Schools (16028461)	CA	2499059504	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$37,290.24	\$37,290.24
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Alliance College- Ready Public Schools (16028461)	CA	2499033598	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,645.12	\$18,645.12
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	North Country Library System (17002950)	NY	2499012206	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$9,667.99	\$9,667.99
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Millennium Leadership Christian Academy (17029365)	FL	2499002372	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$372.00	\$372.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Taylor County School District (126763)	WV	2499059507	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$195.88	\$195.88
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Taylor County School District (126763)	WV	2499059508	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$88.46	\$88.46
Comcast IP Phone LLC (143035551)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499048029	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,390.56	\$1,390.56
Cox Nevada Telcom, LLC (143017743)	Rooted School Las Vegas (17036720)	NV	2499036713	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,808.00	\$0.00
Darien Telephone Company, Inc. (143001457)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047944	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$690.72	\$690.72
Darien Telephone Company, Inc. (143001457)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047925	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$690.72	\$690.72
Digital Synergy Consulting Inc (143036385)	Slo Mission Schools (17002763)	CA	2499044813	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,147.32	\$2,147.32

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
E&E Educational Services Inc. (143038595)	Way College, Inc. (17037188)	PR	2499053442	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Mount Airy City School Dist (126810)	NC	2499008635	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN JONES INTERMEDIATE	\$1,878.93	\$1,878.93
FiberNet Communications LLC. (143054408)	Lincoln County School District (128815)	KY	2499044816	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$155,227.43	\$155,227.43
FirstLight Fiber, Inc. (143026172)	North Country Library System (17002950)	NY	2499012181	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant BEN 124666 NORWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY has bee	\$170,640.00	\$170,640.00
Frontier West Virginia Inc. (143001432)	Taylor County School District (126763)	WV	2499036904	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,080.00	\$2,080.00
Frontier West Virginia Inc. (143001432)	Taylor County School District (126763)	WV	2499059509	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$114.06	\$114.06
Kajeet, Inc. (143034849)	Mattoon School District 2 (136339)	IL	2499043437	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # .001 was for both Wireless data service and equipment and wa	\$11,636.98	\$11,636.98

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Kajeet, Inc. (143034849)	Sierra Sands Unif School Dist (144013)	CA	2499052470	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2499052470.001 was for both Wireless data service and Equipm	\$81,948.90	\$81,948.90
Kidwell, Inc. (143053024)	Daniel J Gross High School (78550)	NE	2499054577	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,476.00	\$9,476.00
Macro Connect, Inc. (143032311)	Advanced Technology Academy (16048629)	MI	2499031307	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$162,564.55	\$162,564.55
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	South Bannock Free Lib Dist (142592)	ID	2499047938	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,501.00	\$0.00
Network Solutions, Inc. (143005577)	Avon Comm School Corporation (130261)	IN	2499035667	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$82,230.71	\$0.00
Network Solutions, Inc. (143005577)	Avon Comm School Corporation (130261)	IN	2499035773	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,642.64	\$0.00
NorthStar Technology Services, LLC (143037066)	The Kings Christian School (17035095)	NJ	2499054615	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,800.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTS Solutions, Inc. (143037576)	Bnos Bais Yaakov (159872)	NY	2499046010	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,940.00	\$5,940.00
Peoples Communication, LLC (143001132)	Forney Indep School District (140503)	TX	2499008597	IA	Not Funded	DR1: The FCC Form 470 that established the competitive bidding process for this	\$5,299.20	\$0.00
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)	Blackwater School District R 2 (137375)	MO	2499025643	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,025.00	\$0.00
Questivity Inc (143036495)	Pendleton School District 16r (145097)	OR	2499041154	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499041154.012 was modified from Switch t	\$119,789.28	\$119,789.28
Relcomm, Inc. (143006035)	Hebrew Academy For Special Children (17027109)	NY	2499039727	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499039727.002 was modifie	\$3,100.80	\$0.00
Sateo Inc dba Microcom (143050829)	Pribilof School District Consortium (17011643)	AK	2499056610	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$49,111.20	\$0.00
Sateo Inc dba Microcom (143050829)	Pribilof School District Consortium (17011643)	AK	2499056677	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$53,388.00	\$53,388.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Marana School District 6 (143113)	AZ	2499028571	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499028571.030 was modified from Insta	\$1,028,943.44	\$1,028,943.44
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Weld County School District Re-1 (142234)	СО	2499030979	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$54,313.80 to \$49,787.65 to remo	\$38,019.66	\$0.00
SKYRIDER COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143031192)	Mount Olive Christian School (81305)	LA	2499047792	IC	Funded	MR1: The amount of the funding request was reduced from \$26,061 to \$24,261 based	\$10,311.21	\$10,311.21
TechnologyLab, LLC (143052320)	Journey Community Schools (17026535)	TN	2499046092	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$125,827.44	\$125,827.44
Total Infrastructure Solutions (143045251)	Manteno School District 5 (135816)	IL	2499007830	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499007830.005 was modifie	\$24,259.67	\$24,259.67
Unite Private Networks, LLC (143029868)	Alice King Community School (16055987)	NM	2499002115	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,649.83	\$4,649.83
Unite Private Networks, LLC (143029868)	Alice King Community School (16055987)	NM	2499002095	IA	Funded	MR1:The Type of Connection for FRN Line Item 2499002095.003 was modified from Ot	\$3,763.73	\$3,763.73

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Unite Private Networks, LLC (143029868)	Center School District 58 (137152)	МО	2499056388	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item #2499056388.001 was for both Fiber Ethernet and Taxes and USF	\$97,801.34	\$97,801.34
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Greenwich Township School Dist (123400)	NJ	2499037065	IA	Funded	MR1:The Service Start Date was changed from 07/01/2024 to 10/01/2024 to agree wi	\$755.09	\$755.09
Windstream Communications, LLC (143030766)	Three Rivers Regional Library System (17023431)	GA	2499047966	IA	Funded	MR1:The Function for FRN Line Item .001 was modified from Copper to Fiber to agr	\$1,449.50	\$1,449.50
Yireh Networks Services LLC (143053343)	Way College, Inc. (17037188)	PR	2499053465	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN	\$6,332.50	\$6,332.50
Yireh Networks Services LLC (143053343)	Way College, Inc. (17037188)	PR	2499059513	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Thursday, January 02nd, 2025 at 07:55 AM CST